Name:

List C-2: /&/ and /e/

Unscramble your spelling words.

1. iecep
2. tesa
3. eettrb
4. hnerwc
5. lamte

6. kasabentl

7. gnierad

8. wyolel

9. Iheol

10. draeb

11. liaspce

12. aynm

Spelling Scramble )

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

ereemmlbr

glheselg

ctnseeen

caeep

stew

delma

pekt

scapeeh
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ANSWER KEY

p

Unscrambile your spelling words.

1. iecep
2. tesa
3. eettrb
4. hnerwc
5. lamte

6. kasabentl

7. gnierad

8. wyolel

9. Iheol

10. draeb

11. liaspce

12. aynm

\ Spelling Scramble

piece

better

wrench

metal

beanstalk

reading

yellow

hello

bread

special

many

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

ereemmlbr

glheselg

ctnseeen

caeep

stew

delma

pekt

scapeeh

/

remember

eggshell

sentence

peaches
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